2024 TAX AGGREGATE
Jul-25

BEGINNING PROPERTY AGGREGATE
BEGINNING PUBLIC UTILITY

TOTAL BEGINNING TAXES TO ACCOUNT FOR

PROPERTY ADDITIONS
PROPERTY INCREASES
PUBLIC UTILITY ADDITIONS
PUBLIC UTILITY INCREASES

TOTAL INCREASES

PROPERTY DECREASES
PROPERTY DELETES
PUBLIC UTILITY DELETIONS
PUBLIC UTILITY DECREASES

TOTAL DECREASES

PROPERTY TAX COLLECTIONS CURRENT MONTH
PROP TAX COLLECTIONS PRIOR MONTHS

TOTAL TAX COLLECTIONS

PROPERTY TAXES UNPAID
PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES UNPAID

TOTAL TAXES UNPAID

TOTAL BEGINNING AGGREGATE
ADD TOTAL INCREASES
LESS TOTAL DECREASES

TOTAL TAXES TO ACCOUNT FOR:

TOTAL COLLECTED
TOTAL UNPAID

TOTAL TAXES ACCOUNTED FOR:

37,075,079.00

966,724.00

38,041,803.00

-15,858.00

1,223.00

17,081.00

23,175.00

9,164.00

32,339.00

75,948.00

36,529,304.00

36,605,252.00

1,421,293.00

1,421,293.00

38,041,803.00
17,081.00
32,339.00

38,026,545.00

36,605,252.00
1,421,293.00

38,026,545.00

~ BALANCED
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Dept Description
Beginning Balance Adjustments Receipts Transfers In Disbursements Transfers Out Commisions  Ending Balance
101 General
-22,345,113.45 868.21 -4,601,528.43 0.00 3,905,217.79 0.00 10,769.53 -23,029,786.35
116 Solid Waste/Sanitation
-2,826,371.46 6.70 -109,283.56 0.00 399,576.58 0.00 835.13 -2,535,236.61
121 Self-Insurance
-6,868,887.17 2.05 -22,037.69 0.00 1,373,349.85 0.00 171.93 -5,517,401.03
122 Drug Control
-197,017.12 0.00 -893.24 0.00 842.54 0.00 0.00 -197,067.82
126 District Attorney General
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
127 Other Gen. Govt. Special Rev.-ARP Funds
-5,228,444.61 0.00 -230,472.18 0.00 718,764.96 0.00 0.00 -4,740,151.83
128 Other Special Revenue - ARP Funds School System
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
131 Highway/Public Works
-5,153,721.65 0.00 -631,641.97 0.00 620,817.35 0.00 6,276.46 -5,158,269.81
132 No Longer In Use
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
141 General Purpose School
-17,577,610.38 14,57 -4,232,151.30 0.00 4,536,673.60 0.00 17,167.13 -17,255,906.38
142 School Federal Projects
-1,173,433.62 0.00 -461,755.78 0.00 191,021.86 0.00 0.00 -1,444,167.54
143 Central Cafeteria
-3,364,037.63 0.00 -383,768.35 0.00 67,066.68 0.00 0.00 -3,680,739.30
151 General Debt Service
-5,812,661.31 5.15 -63,248.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 689.37 -5,875,214.81
156 Education Debt Service
-8,491,517.97 0.53 -343,310.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,437.36 -8,831,390.51
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171 General Capital Projects
-14,666,683.76 2.05 -67,233.74 0.00 819,768.52 0.00 695.04 -13,913,451.89
172 Community Development/Industrial Park
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
175 Hud Grant
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
176 Highway Capital Projects
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
177 Education Capital Projects
-16,884,173.69 2.58 -14,774.14 0.00 999,567.00 0.00 177.78 -15,899,200.47
178 Home Program Grant
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
188 Health Department
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
189 Community Development
-74,072.92 0.00 -21,079.30 0.00 10,955.62 0.00 210.79 -83,985.81
200 Interest Earned
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
263 No Longer In Use
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
264 Employee Insurance No. 1
-3,289,741.36 0.00 -902,840.41 0.00 793,219.49 0.00 12.00 -3,399,350.28
304 No Longer In Use
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
307 Judicial District Drug
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
355 City School Ada - No. 1
0.00 7.58 -520,716.29 0.00 515,418.22 0.00 5,290.49 0.00
356 City School Ada - No. 2
0.00 0.00 -965,243.28 0.00 955,590.85 0.00 9,652.43 0.00
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357 Joint Venture
0.00 0.00 -37,982.16 0.00 37,602.34 0.00 379.82 0.00

358 Deferred Compensation
0.00 0.00 -34,658.32 0.00 34,311.74 0.00 346.58 0.00

359 Community Development - Agency
0.00 0.00 -66,842.02 0.00 66,173.60 0.00 668.42 0.00

362 Tdec Permits

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
363 Drug Task Force
-168,951.89 0.00 -288.53 0.00 4,898.67 0.00 0.00 -164,341.75
364 District Attorney General
-230,390.90 0.00 -1,598.72 0.00 1,678.41 0.00 0.00 -230,311.21
365 Industrial Development Board
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

379 State of TN - Electronic Monitoring Account
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21100  Accounts Payable
-3,424.00 262.00 -5,658.00 0.00 3,754.00 0.00 0.00 -5,066.00

22200  This Account Is No Longer In Use
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

28310  Undistributed Taxes .
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

29900  Fee/Commission Account
0.00 0.00 56,780.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 -56,780.26 0.00

-114,356,254.89 1,171.42 -13,662,225.60 0.00 16,056,269.67 0.00 0.00 -111,961,039.40



Template Name: | GC RDB Report
Created By: LGC

Greene County Trustee

July 2025 Thru July 2025

User:
Date/Time:

Ginger Ottinger - Station 7

8/15/2025 11:24 AM
Page 4 of 4

Summary Of Assets

11120 Cash On Hand

11130 Cash In Bank

11140 Cash With Trustee

11300 Investments

11405 Electronic Payment Fees-Receivable
11410 Accounts Receivable

11440 Due From Other Funds

11441 Due From Primary Government
11800 Notes Receivable - Current

14310 Undistributed Warrants

Beginning Balance

1,800.00
'5,796,108.17
0.00
108,554,111.72
924.00

3.211.00

0.00

Ending Balance

1,900.00

4.556,933.27

0.00

107,401,027.13

655.00

524.00

114,356,254.89

2023 TAXES COLLECTED DURING JULY 2025

2024 TAXES COLLECTED DURING JULY 2025

INTEREST FOR JULY 2025
INTEREST TO DATE

111,961,039.40

75,948.00
396,046.30
396,046.30

wvr N N Wn





